
IFB  025-21

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Justin Sencer David King March 11, 2021

Email: sencjb@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

DB Civil Contracting Connie Baylor cbaylor@dbcivilconstruction.com
X

DBE Utility Services Hector Meneses 561-508-3708 pm@dbehdd.com
X

JAX Underground Utilities Frank Jarvis  (904) 726-1963 juuestimating@gmail.com
X

Jax Utilities Management, Inc Melissa Cassidy 904-855-0111 melissa.jaxum@att.net
X

Jax Utilities Management, Inc Melissa Cassidy 904-855-0111 melissa.cassidy@jaxum.comcastbiz.net
X

JD Hinson Company David Hinson 904-334-0066 david@jdhinson.com
X

MAER Homes, LLC 

dba MAER Construction Michael Gonzales (904) 626-1487 michael@maerconstruction.com
X

T B Landmark Construction, Inc. Ashlee Zastrocky 904-577-6175 ashleez@tblandmark.com
X

T B Landmark Construction, Inc. Ashton Thigpen 904-751-1016 ashtont@tblandmark.com
X

T.G. Utility Company, Inc. Elizabeth Silva  (904) 654-5194

esilva@tgutility.com

estimating@tgutility.com 
X

The Kenton Group Terence McKenzie (904)805-0660 tmckenzie@baldwinsplumbing.com
X X

Wharton-Smith, Inc. Dawn K. Bragg (407) 321-8410 dbragg@whartonsmith.com
X

McKim & Creed, Inc lcruz@mckimcreed.com
X

Smith Surveying Group Tom Smith PSM (904) 260-6300 tjs@smithsurvey.net
X X

Underground Solutions, Inc. Nick Dross 904.362.3266 ndross@aegion.com
X

Underground Solutions, Inc. Robert Tatum 941.320.2440 rtatum@aegion.com
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Eastport Road Force Main Extension 

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

              Location: WebEx

Mandatory  

Pre-Proposal


